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UPSC Prelims Cutoff

Category
General
SC

ST

OBC
PwD 1
PwD 2
PwD 3
PwD 5

EWS
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Prelims Cutoff 2021

87.54

75.41

70.71

84.85

68.02

67.33

43.09

45.80

80.14
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Category UPSC Cut Off
General 745
EWS 713
oBC 707
sC 700
ST 700
PwBD-1 688
PwBD-2 712
PwBD-3 388
PwBD-4 560

https://byjusexamprep.com




	UPSC Cut Off 2021

