

## **UPSC Cut Off 2021**

UPSC Prelims Cutoff	
Category	Prelims Cutoff 2021
General	87.54
SC	75.41
ST	70.71
OBC	84.85
PwD 1	68.02
PwD 2	67.33
PwD 3	43.09
PwD 5	45.80
EWS	80.14



UPSC Mains Cut-Off 2021	
Category	UPSC Cut Off
General	745
EWS	713
OBC	707
SC	700
ST	700
PwBD-1	688
PwBD-2	712
PwBD-3	388
PwBD-4	560

